

Arb. Ex. 454 of 2023

Present: Ayan Majumder, In-charge

Order No. 08 dated 21.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing requisites by the D.Hr.

D.Hr. files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated there in.

Heard. Considered. The prayer for adjournment is allowed.

Case is adjourned.

To 26.08.2025 for filing requisites by the D.Hr.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00959)